SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 1 of 5
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Badger Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10006B 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10006A
Bigoray Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10080D 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10080C
Joarcam Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10086A 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10086
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10168D 19 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10168C
Grand Forks Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10255D 30 Jul 2010 Rescinds App 10255C
Vermillion Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10733D 11 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10733B,C
Rosevear Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10738B 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10738A
Taber Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10832B 16 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10832A
Esther Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10847B 02 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10847A
Suffield Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 10864D 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10864C
Chigwell Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10865D 06 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 10865C
Dawson Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11062A 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11062
Zama Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11104C 24 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11104B
Provost Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11208C 19 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11208B
Dawson Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11288B 11 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11288A
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS – Sorted by Order Type Page 2 of 5
September 2010
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Gage Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11315C 19 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11315B
Sturgeon Lake South Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11322C 17 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11322B
Warwick Gas Storage
Schemes
App 11371C 05 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11371B
Provost Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11386A 24 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11386
Dixonville Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 11394B 09 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11394A
Alderson Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11400A 04 Aug 2010 Rescinds App 11400
Rainbow Enhanced Recovery